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GLEN CANYON DAM AMWG AD HOC COMMITTEE
TO DEVELOP RECOMMENDATIONS FOR THE HUMPBACK CHUB

FEBRUARY 12, 2003
ATTENDANCE LIST

NAME REPRESENTING PHONE E-MAIL

Sam Spiller FWS 602/841-5329 sam_spiller@fws.gov

Rob Clarkson USBR 602/216-3858 rclarkson@lc.usbr.gov

Paul Marsh ASU 480/965-2977 fish.dr@asu.edu

Pam Hyde Southwest Rivers 928/214-6492 pam@southwestrivers.org

Mike Yeatts Hopi Tribe 928/523-6573 michael.yeatts@nau.edu

Randy Peterson USBR 801/524-3758 rpeterson@uc.usbr.gov

Rick Johnson GCT 928/774-7736 johnson@uneedspeed.net

Don Metz FWS 602/242-0210 don_metz@fws.gov

Glen Knowles FWS 602/242-0210 glen_knowles@fws.gov

Steve Gloss GCMRC-USGS 928/556-7069 sgloss@usgs.gov

Mark Steffen Trout 928/522-0617 steffenflyrod@lycos.com

Tom Czapla UCRRP 303/969-7322 X228 tom_czapla@fws.gov

Bill Davis CREDA 480/733-6666 X122 bdavis@ecoplanaz.com

Gary Burton WAPA 720/962-7259 burton@wapa.gov

Lloyd Greiner CREDA 623/975-7469 lgreiner1@hindspring.com
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Bruce D. Taubert AZG&FD 602/789-3301 btaubert@gf.state.az.us

Bill Werner AZG&FD 602/789-3607 bwerner@gf.state.az.us

Fred Worthley GRB-CA 818/543-4676

Bill Persons AZG&FD 602/789-3375 bpersons@gf.state.az.us

Rich Valdez RAVA/SWCA 435/752-9606 valdezra@aol.com

Rob Simmonds FWS 928/367-1953 rob_simmonds@fws.gov

Pam Sponholtz FWS 926/556-7456 pam_sponholtz@fws.gov

Clayton Palmer WAPA 801/524-3522 cspalmer@wapa.gov

Wayne Cook UCRC 801/531-1150 wcook@uc.usbr.gov


